
Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 REITER Bernhard STLFG AUT 99999 1993-07-13
2 TURON Pol LUGIL ESP 99999 2009-11-30
3 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 2010-03-23
4 WITT Michael Robin ZRDS PER 99999 1960-06-23
5 DAHN Thorsten MF19M SWE 2 1958-05-12
6 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 99999 2010-09-25
7 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
8 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 99999 2009-10-20
9 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 99999 2010-03-29
10 JOHANSSON Tim FKCK SWE 99999 1997-07-18
11 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 38 2008-09-14
12 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 99999 2009-08-28
13 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 35 2007-02-01
14 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 99999 2009-06-09
15 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 1 2004-06-15
16 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 7 2004-05-28
17 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 34 2008-11-10
18 VISSER Arold A6J SWE 12 1997-10-13



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 1
2 DAHN Thorsten MF19M SWE 2
3 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 7
4 VISSER Arold A6J SWE 12
5 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 34
6 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 35
7 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 38
8 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 99999
9 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 99999
10 REITER Bernhard STLFG AUT 99999
11 WITT Michael Robin ZRDS PER 99999
12 TURON Pol LUGIL ESP 99999
13 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 99999
14 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 99999
15 JOHANSSON Tim FKCK SWE 99999
16 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 99999
17 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 2
18 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK / SWE

OLSSON Natalie FKCK / SWE

KRONVALL Axel LUGIL / SWE

TURON Pol LUGIL / ESP

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M / SWE

MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL / GER

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

VALENDER Artem LUGIL / SWE

JACOBSSON Emil FKCK / SWE

LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL / SWE

WITT Michael Robin ZRDS / PER

DAHN Thorsten MF19M / SWE

HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL / SWE

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

PALIJAN Roko FKCK / SWE

JOHANSSON Tim FKCK / SWE

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

REITER Bernhard STLFG / AUT

OLSSON Edgar MF19M / SWE

VISSER Arold A6J / SWE



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 DAHN Thorsten MF19M SWE 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 5 1,00 25 18 +7 Advanced
3 REITER Bernhard STLFG AUT 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
4 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
5 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
6 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
7 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
8T LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
8T VISSER Arold A6J SWE 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
10 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2 0,40 21 17 +4 Advanced
11 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
12 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
13 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
14 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
15 TURON Pol LUGIL ESP 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
16 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Advanced
17 JOHANSSON Tim FKCK SWE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
18 WITT Michael Robin ZRDS PER 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 4

11:35

Referee(s):

VALENDER Artem LUGIL / SWE

KRONVALL Axel LUGIL / SWE

MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK / SWE

PALIJAN Roko FKCK / SWE

WITT Michael Robin ZRDS / PER

DAHN Thorsten MF19M / SWE

Piste 5

11:35

Referee(s):

JACOBSSON Emil FKCK / SWE

JOHANSSON Tim FKCK / SWE

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M / SWE

HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL / SWE

TURON Pol LUGIL / ESP

LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL / SWE

Piste 6

11:35

Referee(s):

REITER Bernhard STLFG / AUT

VISSER Arold A6J / SWE

MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL / GER

OLSSON Edgar MF19M / SWE

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

OLSSON Natalie FKCK / SWE



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 2010-09-25
2 DAHN Thorsten MF19M SWE 1958-05-12
3 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
4 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 2007-02-01
5 REITER Bernhard STLFG AUT 1993-07-13
6 VISSER Arold A6J SWE 1997-10-13
7 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 2010-03-29
8 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 2009-08-28
9 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 2004-05-28
10 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 2008-09-14
11 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2004-06-15
12 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 2009-06-09
13 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 2009-10-20
14 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 2008-11-10
15 JOHANSSON Tim FKCK SWE 1997-07-18
16 TURON Pol LUGIL ESP 2009-11-30
17 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 2010-03-23
18 WITT Michael Robin ZRDS PER 1960-06-23



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2



Total entries: 18
Total participants: 18
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 5

SWE: 14 participants
AUT: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants
PER: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 13:20

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 REITER Bernhard STLFG AUT 5 1993-07-13
2 TURON Pol LUGIL ESP 16 2009-11-30
3 WITT Michael Robin ZRDS PER 18 1960-06-23
4 DAHN Thorsten MF19M SWE 2 1958-05-12
5 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 3 2010-07-18
6 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 13 2009-10-20
7 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 7 2010-03-29
8 JOHANSSON Tim FKCK SWE 15 1997-07-18
9 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 10 2008-09-14
10 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 8 2009-08-28
11 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 4 2007-02-01
12 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 12 2009-06-09
13 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 9 2004-05-28
14 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 14 2008-11-10
15 VISSER Arold A6J SWE 6 1997-10-13



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 13:20
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 DAHN Thorsten MF19M SWE 2
2 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 3
3 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 4
4 REITER Bernhard STLFG AUT 5
5 VISSER Arold A6J SWE 6
6 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 7
7 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 8
8 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 9
9 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 10
10 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 12
11 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 13
12 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 14
13 JOHANSSON Tim FKCK SWE 15
14 TURON Pol LUGIL ESP 16
15 WITT Michael Robin ZRDS PER 18



(1) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm

Ref: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)

1

(2) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm
2

Semi-Finals

Ref: VISSER Arold (SWE)

1

Ref: JOHANSSON Tim (SWE)

2

Ref: JOHANSSON Tim (SWE)

3

(2) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm

Ref: VISSER Arold (SWE)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: DYBERG Oscar (SWE)

2

Ref: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)

3

Ref: OLSSON Natalie (SWE)

4

Ref: FORSMAN Emil (SWE)

5

Ref: FORSMAN Emil (SWE)

6

Ref: DYBERG Oscar (SWE)

7

(2) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm

Ref: FORSMAN Emil (SWE)

8

Table of 16

MF19M / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

FKCK / SWE

A6J / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

FKCK / SWE

STLFG / AUT

FKCK / SWE

LUGIL / ESP

(11) HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu

SFCLL / SWE

FKCK / SWE

LJFKL / SWE

MF19M / SWE

ZRDS / PER

(2) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm
LUGIL / SWE



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 13:20
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
2 REITER Bernhard STLFG AUT 1993-07-13
3T DAHN Thorsten MF19M SWE 1958-05-12
3T MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 2007-02-01
5 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 2010-03-29
6 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 2004-05-28
7 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 2009-06-09
8 VALENDER Artem LUGIL SWE 2008-11-10
9 VISSER Arold A6J SWE 1997-10-13
10 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 2009-08-28
11 KRONVALL Axel LUGIL SWE 2008-09-14
12 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 2009-10-20
13 JOHANSSON Tim FKCK SWE 1997-07-18
14 TURON Pol LUGIL ESP 2009-11-30
15 WITT Michael Robin ZRDS PER 1960-06-23



Musketörträffen 2024
den 28 september 2024 - 13:20
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DYBERG Oscar SWE Ref: 2
FORSMAN Emil SWE 6050 Ref: 3
JOHANSSON Tim SWE 528971 Ref: 2
OLSSON Natalie SWE 418868 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VISSER Arold SWE 496086 Ref: 2



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 15
Number of countries represented: 4

SWE: 12 participants
AUT: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants
PER: 1 participants


